180°
57°

20°

00

-20°

-40°

-4

Aziren

90°

160°

160°

* Mitsina

180°

) a"'t :Lj.h:ézéy

o
MErlik ~ Geri

il

Seqinek

OO
NORTH POLE

120° 100° 80°

%1 Veralden

# Maderatcha

Numi-Torum

}_‘ Yuryung

IS

120° 100° 80°

B Biflindi
L=

60°

Reifnir

&

40°

*Uksakka

40°

20°

00

Aningan

CALLISTO

Geirvimul |
Catena

300°

180°
SOUTH POLE

240° 220° 200° 180°
.- .. 570
.I w . Grimr lI
...l.‘ 400
..."' 20°
. .. 00
. ..- -20°
..l!!. -400

L

..“.n' -57°

240° 220° 200° 180°



